
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 4 OF 12 - JUNE 18, 2011

250 Motocross

BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  335.6471

19 E. Tomac  335.6742

20 B. Tickle  335.8913

15 D. Wilson  535.9204

35 K. Cunningham  335.9285

37 D. Durham  336.1666

57 B. Baggett  736.3337

17 J. Barcia  336.3768

42 N. Izzi  436.4259

139 M. Stewart  636.71310

156 J. Anderson  836.80011

61 A. Howell  636.87512

387 G. Swanepoel  636.96513

36 C. Seely  837.10814

23 M. Davalos  537.13015

58 T. Baker  537.21916

48 M. Lemoine  537.26317

46 A. Martin  1037.29518

533 G. Audette  837.57819

245 L. Vincent  1037.58120

72 N. Paluzzi  937.64421

714 S. Rife  638.05222

166 D. Tedder  438.25823

628 J. Rossi  1538.39024

93 H. Clements  638.44825

283 J. Sipes  438.63726

89 T. Futrell  538.73927

707 A. Millican  1438.74028

94 R. Renner  1138.94329

60 K. Rusk  1338.99130

91 J. Clark  1239.10931

329 C. Gores  439.18532

412 L. Kilbarger  939.31533

244 R. Zimmer  239.33734

285 T. Archer  1339.49435

565 P. Mull  739.52136

106 W. Browning  1039.70037

726 G. Steinke  839.83238

862 O. Barbaree  240.25439

140 J. Moore  1040.46340

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 D. Durham  450.2241

15 D. Wilson  250.4632

19 E. Tomac  550.6223

57 B. Baggett  450.6434

35 K. Cunningham  650.7645

20 B. Tickle  550.9726

28 T. Rattray  251.1667

17 J. Barcia  451.1988

42 N. Izzi  651.3649

156 J. Anderson  751.92910

58 T. Baker  1052.01311

139 M. Stewart  252.02612

387 G. Swanepoel  652.04213

23 M. Davalos  452.10914

61 A. Howell  752.35715

46 A. Martin  652.36016

48 M. Lemoine  652.42517

36 C. Seely  1152.46418

533 G. Audette  1252.51719

72 N. Paluzzi  452.60820

245 L. Vincent  453.23321

60 K. Rusk  253.40022

714 S. Rife  453.52723

244 R. Zimmer  254.07124

91 J. Clark  1054.21825

166 D. Tedder  1254.34326

285 T. Archer  554.42627

726 G. Steinke  754.45728

93 H. Clements  454.46029

283 J. Sipes  1054.55030

628 J. Rossi  354.58231

89 T. Futrell  654.72432

707 A. Millican  354.94533

94 R. Renner  754.97434

106 W. Browning  655.06135

329 C. Gores  255.12436

140 J. Moore  655.23837

412 L. Kilbarger  1055.30838

565 P. Mull  655.68039

862 O. Barbaree  1456.34940

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 D. Durham  638.6851

57 B. Baggett  538.8442

15 D. Wilson  338.9393

19 E. Tomac  639.0444

35 K. Cunningham  339.0995

20 B. Tickle  339.3666

17 J. Barcia  539.3687

28 T. Rattray  339.3828

387 G. Swanepoel  539.6409

42 N. Izzi  639.71010

72 N. Paluzzi  139.85911

156 J. Anderson  539.90012

23 M. Davalos  439.96813

61 A. Howell  639.99114

46 A. Martin  1140.01415

139 M. Stewart  1540.05716

36 C. Seely  640.13117

48 M. Lemoine  640.17518

58 T. Baker  540.27919

245 L. Vincent  640.29820

533 G. Audette  640.30721

714 S. Rife  340.46122

166 D. Tedder  741.28223

60 K. Rusk  741.31124

94 R. Renner  741.45325

285 T. Archer  441.48026

283 J. Sipes  941.48427

726 G. Steinke  341.53828

89 T. Futrell  541.54529

707 A. Millican  341.58230

91 J. Clark  241.77631

93 H. Clements  1441.86832

628 J. Rossi  141.91533

329 C. Gores  642.11634

412 L. Kilbarger  442.13835

106 W. Browning  642.19636

565 P. Mull  342.37637

244 R. Zimmer  242.57838

140 J. Moore  342.70339

862 O. Barbaree  643.16740
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